10 Bukit Batock Crescent #07-02 The Spire Singapore 658079 Tel: 6316 7112 Fax: 63167113
            1
Optical Connector Cleaner Series
The cause of many troubles in optical communication equipment is contamination on the end face of optical connectors.
Our optical connector cleaners use fiber developed specifically for optical connectors, so even the smallest
contaminants not visible to the naked eye are removed.
We have prepared a full lineup of cleaners compatible with every type of optical connector.

Operating Temperature 0oC to + 50oC 0oC to + 50oC
Humidity 5%- 95% relative, non-condensing 5%- 95% relative, non-condensing
Ordering Information
Part number Description
ST-MPX1 MPX-1 system for modal analysis of multimode fibers at 850nm, including optical unit,
cables, software package and user manual. System is supplied with a universal 2.5mm
connector adaptor and an LC connector adaptor. Computer not included. See product
specification for information about computer configuration.
ST-MPX2 MPX-2 system for modal analysis of multimode fibers at 1300nm, including optical unit,
cables, software package and user manual. System is supplied with a universal 2.5mm
connector adaptor and an LC connector adaptor. Computer not included. See product
specification for information about computer configuration
Options
Option Description
MPX-CC-01 Rigid carrying case for MPX-1
MPX-CC-02 Rigid carrying case for MPX-2
MPX-CP01 Chrome-on-Glass calibration artefact and software package for MPX-1 and MPX-2
to enable user calibration traceable to NPL standards. Includes Chrome-on-Glass
artefact, software CD and operation instructions
MPX-CAU250 Input connector adaptor for 2.5mm diamter ferrule connectors, universal (supplied
as standard with MPX-1 and MPX-2)
MPX-CALC Input connector adaptor for LC connectors (supplied as standard with MPX-1 and
MPX-2)
MPX-CAFC Input connector adaptor for FC connectors